Unity
9:18 AM

Account
5

51

146

147

193

238

590

5901

592

808

897

957

964

1000

1064

1065

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

Exemptions By Account

Name
AMERICAN LEGION

QUAKER HILL CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF UNITY

CHRIST, CHURCH OF

CHRIST, CHURCH OF

MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &

DODGE, TERRY

MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &

MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &

MAINE, STATE OF - SAND PIT

QUAKER HILL CHRISTIAN

SAD #3

SNOW DUSTERS

STAR IN THE WEST LODGE

TABER WATER ESTATE

UNITY BARN RAISERS

UNITY BARN RAISERS

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

Exemption
Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

08/08/2019

Page 1

Amount

212,300

Total 212,300
97,900

Total 97,900
92,200

Total 92,200
8,500

Total 8,500
42,300

Total 42,300
117,800

Total 117,800
1,017,400

Total 838,800
18,700

Total 18,700
177,000

Total 177,000
110,300

Total 110,300
1,369,100

Total 1,369,100
102,300

Total 102,300
251,500

Total 251,500
5,000

Total 5,000
16,400

Total 16,400
172,800

Total 172,800
23,143,300

Total 1,987,300
1,166,900

Total 1,166,900
6,000

Total 6,000
7,600

Total 7,600
600,400

Total 600,400
24,000

Total 24,000



Unity
9:18 AM

Account
1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1095

1096

1098

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

Exemptions By Account

Name
UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY FOUNDATION

UNITY HISTORICAL

INLAND HOSPITAL

UNITY UNION CHURCH

UNITY UNION CHURCH ASSN.

UNITY UNION CHURCH ASSN.

UNITY UTILITIES DIST

UNITY UTILITIES DIST

UNITY UTILITIES DIST

UNITY VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE

SEBASTICOOK REGIONAL LAND TRUST

Exemption
Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

08/08/2019

Page 2

Amount

13,900

Total 13,900
36,600

Total 36,600
1,000

Total 1,000
1,000

Total 1,000
886,100

Total 886,100
21,000

Total 21,000
214,700

Total 214,700
17,400

Total 17,400
4,800

Total 4,800
5,100

Total 5,100
7,000

Total 7,000
905,400

Total 905,400
129,000

Total 129,000
634,500

Total 634,500
76,100

Total 76,100
132,800

Total 132,800
16,900

Total 16,900
3,500,000

Total 3,500,000
12,100

Total 12,100
49,300

Total 49,300
168,000

Total 168,000
14,400

Total 14,400



Unity
9:18 AM

Account
1106

1107

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1171

1242

1249

1274

Exemptions By Account

Name
UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

UNITY, TOWN OF

BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF MAINE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY COLLEGE

UNITY UTILITIES DIST

Exemption
Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

Total Exempt

08/08/2019

Page 3

Amount

24,300

Total 24,300
93,100

Total 93,100
106,000

Total 106,000
14,700

Total 14,700
141,700

Total 141,700
1,800

Total 1,800
11,100

Total 11,100
22,600

Total 22,600
931,100

Total 931,100
62,700

Total 62,700
247,700

Total 247,700
600

Total 600
1,700

Total 1,700



