Unity	
9:18 AM	

Exemptions By Account

08/08/2019

Page 1

Account 5	Name AMERICAN LEGION	Exemption Total Exempt		Amount 212,300
		·	Total	212,300
51	QUAKER HILL CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF UNITY	Total Exempt		97,900
			Total	97,900
146	CHRIST, CHURCH OF	Total Exempt		92,200
			Total	92,200
147	CHRIST, CHURCH OF	Total Exempt		8,500
			Total	8,500
193	MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &	Total Exempt		42,300
	20205		Total	42,300
238	DODGE, TERRY	Total Exempt	Total	117,800 117,800
590	MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &	Total Evennt	iotai	-
390	MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &	Total Exempt	Total	1,017,400 838,800
591	MAINE ORGANIC FARMERS &	Total Exempt	· ocai	18,700
331	HAINE ORGANIC FARHERS &	rotal Exempt	Total	18,700
592	MAINE, STATE OF - SAND PIT	Total Exempt		177,000
			Total	177,000
808	QUAKER HILL CHRISTIAN	Total Exempt		110,300
		·	Total	110,300
897	S A D #3	Total Exempt		1,369,100
			Total	1,369,100
957	SNOW DUSTERS	Total Exempt		102,300
			Total	102,300
964	STAR IN THE WEST LODGE	Total Exempt		251,500
			Total	251,500
1000	TABER WATER ESTATE	Total Exempt	Total	5,000
1064	LINITY DADNI DAICEDC	Tatal Evament	TOLAT	5,000
1064	UNITY BARN RAISERS	Total Exempt	Total	16,400 16,400
1065	UNITY BARN RAISERS	Total Exempt	· ocai	172,800
1005	ONIT DARWINGERS	rotal Exempt	Total	172,800
1072	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		23,143,300
-			Total	1,987,300
1073	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		1,166,900
			Total	1,166,900
1074	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		6,000
			Total	6,000
1075	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		7,600
			Total	7,600
1076	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt	Total	600,400
1077	LINITY COLLECT	Tatal Francist	Total	600,400
1077	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt	Total	24,000 24,000
			iutai	2 7 ,000

Unity	
9:18 AM	

Exemptions By Account

08/08/2019

Page 2

Account	Name	Exemption		Amount
1078	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		13,900
			Total	13,900
1079	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		36,600
			Total	36,600
1080	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		1,000
			Total	1,000
1081	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		1,000
			Total	1,000
1082	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		886,100
			Total	886,100
1083	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		21,000
			Total	21,000
1084	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		214,700
			Total	214,700
1086	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		17,400
			Total	17,400
1087	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		4,800
			Total	4,800
1088	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		5,100
			Total	5,100
1089	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt	T-1-1	7,000
4000			Total	7,000
1090	UNITY FOUNDATION	Total Exempt	Tatal	905,400
1001	LINETT / LITETOR TO A L	T. 15	Total	905,400
1091	UNITY HISTORICAL	Total Exempt	Total	129,000
1005	TAIL AALD LIGGDITAL	T. 15	iotai	129,000
1095	INLAND HOSPITAL	Total Exempt	Total	634,500 634,500
1000	LINITEY LINITON CHURCH	Tatal Evenuet	iotai	-
1096	UNITY UNION CHURCH	Total Exempt	Total	76,100 76,100
1098	UNITY UNION CHURCH ASSN.	Total Evennt	iotai	-
1090	UNITY UNION CHURCH ASSN.	Total Exempt	Total	132,800 132,800
1100	UNITY UNION CHURCH ASSN.	Total Exempt	Total	16,900
1100	UNITT UNION CHORCH ASSN.	rotai Exempt	Total	16,900
1101	UNITY UTILITIES DIST	Total Exempt	Total	3,500,000
1101	ONITY OTILITIES DIST	rotai Exempt	Total	3,500,000
1102	UNITY UTILITIES DIST	Total Exempt	1000	12,100
1102	ONITY OTILITIES DIST	rotal Exempt	Total	12,100
1103	UNITY UTILITIES DIST	Total Exempt		49,300
1100	5.111 611L11L0 D101	Total Exchipt	Total	49,300
1104	UNITY VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE	Total Exempt		168,000
	TOLONIER / I IDOD WALL	Total Exempt	Total	168,000
1105	SEBASTICOOK REGIONAL LAND TRUST	Total Exempt		14,400
			Total	14,400
				,

Unity	
9:18 AM	

Exemptions By Account

08/08/2019

Page 3

Account	Name	Exemption		Amount
1106	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		24,300
			Total	24,300
1107	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		93,100
			Total	93,100
1109	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		106,000
			Total	106,000
1110	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		14,700
			Total	14,700
1111	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		141,700
			Total	141,700
1112	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		1,800
			Total	1,800
1113	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		11,100
			Total	11,100
1114	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		22,600
			Total	22,600
1115	UNITY, TOWN OF	Total Exempt		931,100
			Total	931,100
1171	BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF MAINE	Total Exempt		62,700
			Total	62,700
1242	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		247,700
			Total	247,700
1249	UNITY COLLEGE	Total Exempt		600
			Total	600
1274	UNITY UTILITIES DIST	Total Exempt		1,700
			Total	1,700